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Page 5  Birds with Dogwood 

Pattern Name: Birds with Dogwood

Company: Bucilla_42737

Fabric: Aida 14, White

169w X 140h Stitches

Size: 14 Count,   30.66w X 25.40h cm

Floss Used for Full Stitches:

Symbol Strands Type Number Color
h 2 DMC 1 White.  /Bucilla 2003
† 2 DMC 301 Mahogany-MD.  /Bucilla 6109
S 2 DMC 310 Black.  /Bucilla 2001
Ç 2 DMC 470 Avocado Green-LT.  /Символ в ключе отсутствовал, цвет выбран произвольно
J 2 DMC 472 Avocado Green-UL LT.  /Bucilla 6074

= 2 DMC 501 Blue Green-DK.  /Bucilla 6195
‰ 2 DMC 502 Blue Green.  /Bucilla 502
Õ 2 DMC 535 Ash Gray-VY LT.  /Bucilla 3535
„ 2 DMC 647 Beaver Gray-MD.  /Bucilla 647
S 2 DMC 676 Old Gold-LT.  /Bucilla 3676
ú 2 DMC 744 Yellow-Pale.  /Bucilla 6122
0 2 DMC 745 Yellow-LT Pale.  /Bucilla 2572
+ 1 DMC 775 Baby Blue-VY LT.  /Bucilla 2601
ä 2 DMC 798 Delft Blue-DK.  /Bucilla 798
B 2 DMC 800 Delft Blue-Pale.  /Bucilla 6307
} 2 DMC 839 Beige Brown-DK.  /Bucilla 839
® 2 DMC 842 Beige Brown-VY LT.  /Bucilla 842
A 2 DMC 3012 Khaki Green-MD.  /Bucilla 3012
8 2 DMC 3743 Antique Violet-VY LT.  /Bucilla 3743
/ 1 DMC 3743 Antique Violet-VY LT.  /Bucilla 3743

2 1 DMC 3747 Blue Violet-VY LT.  /Bucilla 3747
U 1 DMC 3770 Tawny-VY LT.  /Bucilla 6328
- 2 DMC 3776 Mahogany-LT.  /Bucilla 2613
x 2 DMC 3799 Pewter Gray-VY DK.  /Bucilla 3799
C 2 DMC 3863 Mocha Beige-MD.  /Bucilla 2757

 1
1

DMC
DMC

3045
841

Yellow Beige-DK
Beige Brown-LT.  /Bucilla  3045 + 841

π
1
1

DMC
DMC

471
704

Avocado Green-VY LT
Christmas Green-VY LT.  /Bucilla 2469 + 2681

B 1
1

DMC
DMC

794
334

Cornflower Blue-LT
Baby Blue-MD.  /Bucilla 3794 + 6016

t 1
1

DMC
DMC

3827
402

Golden Brown-Pale
Mahogany-VY LT.  /Bucilla 3827 + 3402

E
1
1

DMC
DMC

3770
3827

Tawny-VY LT
Golden Brown-Pale.  /Bucilla 6098 + 3827

Z 1
1

DMC
DMC

729
680

Old Gold-MD
Old Gold-DK.  /Bucilla  6228 + 6227

Floss Used for Half Stitches:

Symbol Strands Type Number Color

Π 1 DMC 504 Blue Green-LT.  /Bucilla 6198
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Floss Used for Quarter Stitches:

Symbol Strands Type Number Color
h 2 DMC 1 White
† 2 DMC 301 Mahogany-MD
S 2 DMC 310 Black
Ç 2 DMC 470 Avocado Green-LT
J 2 DMC 472 Avocado Green-UL LT

= 2 DMC 501 Blue Green-DK
‰ 2 DMC 502 Blue Green
Π 2 DMC 504 Blue Green-LT
Õ 2 DMC 535 Ash Gray-VY LT
„ 2 DMC 647 Beaver Gray-MD
S 2 DMC 676 Old Gold-LT
ú 2 DMC 744 Yellow-Pale
0 2 DMC 745 Yellow-LT Pale
+ 1 DMC 775 Baby Blue-VY LT
ä 2 DMC 798 Delft Blue-DK
B 2 DMC 800 Delft Blue-Pale
} 2 DMC 839 Beige Brown-DK
® 2 DMC 842 Beige Brown-VY LT
A 2 DMC 3012 Khaki Green-MD
8 2 DMC 3743 Antique Violet-VY LT
/ 1 DMC 3743 Antique Violet-VY LT

2 1 DMC 3747 Blue Violet-VY LT
U 1 DMC 3770 Tawny-VY LT
- 2 DMC 3776 Mahogany-LT
x 2 DMC 3799 Pewter Gray-VY DK
C 2 DMC 3863 Mocha Beige-MD

 1
1

DMC
DMC

3045
841

Yellow Beige-DK
Beige Brown-LT

π
1
1

DMC
DMC

471
704

Avocado Green-VY LT
Christmas Green-VY LT

B 1
1

DMC
DMC

794
334

Cornflower Blue-LT
Baby Blue-MD

t 1
1

DMC
DMC

3827
402

Golden Brown-Pale
Mahogany-VY LT

E
1
1

DMC
DMC

3770
3827

Tawny-VY LT
Golden Brown-Pale

Z 1
1

DMC
DMC

729
680

Old Gold-MD
Old Gold-DK

Floss Used for French Knots:

Symbol Strands Type Number Color

1 DMC 1 White.  /Bucilla 2003

Floss Used for Back Stitches:

Symbol Strands Type Number Color

1 DMC 310 Black.  /Bucilla 2001
1 DMC 612 Drab Brown-LT.  /Bucilla 3612
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Symbol Strands Type Number Color

1 DMC 839 Beige Brown-DK.  /Bucilla 839
1 DMC 930 Antique Blue-DK.  /Bucilla 3930
1 DMC 3799 Pewter Gray-VY DK.  /Bucilla 3799
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Расход нитей

Нитей в мотке: 6

Длина мотка: 795.0 cm

Type Number Full Half Quarter Petite Back(cm) Str(cm) Spec(cm) French Bead Skein Est.

DMC 1 1931 0 179 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 1 0 1.000
DMC 301 71 0 11 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 310 173 0 68 0 36.9 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 470 64 0 41 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 472 91 0 68 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 501 88 0 65 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 502 216 0 135 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 504 0 324 3 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 535 225 0 56 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 612 0 0 0 0 134.7 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 647 141 0 105 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 676 340 0 51 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 744 1504 0 274 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 745 1318 0 175 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 775 999 0 126 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 798 379 0 102 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 800 69 0 28 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 839 295 0 96 0 38.3 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 842 237 0 48 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 930 0 0 0 0 86.4 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3012 193 0 79 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3743 300 0 35 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3743 466 0 116 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3747 424 0 98 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3770 3105 0 173 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3776 304 0 47 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3799 187 0 59 0 22.4 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3863 269 0 136 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC
DMC

3045
841

412 0 69 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000

DMC
DMC

471
704

268 0 162 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000

DMC
DMC

794
334

203 0 97 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000

DMC
DMC

3827
402

275 0 45 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000

DMC
DMC

3770
3827

116 0 8 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000

DMC
DMC

729
680

139 0 22 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000


